
The Bruck farm speciality is early season supply 
Gabi Bruck (Uri׳s Father) developed the forcing protocol ~ 40 years ago.

The Bruck wax flowers are avilable early October – May 

Uri Bruck - Seconed generation farmer managing the family wax flower farm

• Top Quality • Large quantities• Reliable supplier  • Short notice orders are optional

Bruck Uri
Wax- Flower Farm



The Bruck’s wax calendar

3 main natural colors: white , pink, purple.
Available as fully open flowers and as buds.

Adi Crystal Pearl Umbrella (Buds)

Also available: Colored wax – Red, Yellow, Orange, Blue , Glittered and more
Violet Orchid

Color

White/Cream

Purple

Pink

White

White/Cream

White

White

Pink

Pink

White

Pink

Pink

Variety

Maya

Violet

Adi

Crystal Pearl

Guy

Ofir

Ivory Pearl

Orchid

Umbrella (Buds)

Snow Flake

Wendy

Hot Pink

Code

10084

300

13984

17656

16377

12924

25108

1613

106905

3049

1613

106905

NovemberOctober December January February March April May

Aviv Agricultural Products Ltd.
T: 972-4-6126012 • F: 972-4-6335370
E-Mail: board@aviv-flower.co.il
E-Mail: marketing@aviv-flower.co.il 
www.aviv-flower.co.il

Bruck Uri
Lachish
Fax: 972-8-6810576
Mobile: 972-50-5434539
E-Mail: bruckuri@zahav.net.il

Bruck Uri
Wax- Flower Farm


