Bruck Uri

Wax-Flower Farm

Uri Bruck - Seconed generation farmer managing the family wax flower farm



The Bruck farm speciality is early season supplyGabi Bruck (Uri's Father) developed the forcing protocol ~ 40 years ago.
The Bruck wax flowers are avilable early October – May



◆ Top Quality ◆ Large quantities ◆ Reliable supplier ◆ Short notice orders are optional

3 main natural colors: white, pink, purple. Available as fully open flowers and as buds.



Also available: Colored wax – Red, Yellow, Orange, Blue, Glittered and more



The Bruck's wax calendar

Code	Color	Variety	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May
10084	White/Cream	Мауа								
300	Purple	Violet								
13984	Pink	Adi								
17656	White	Crystal Pearl								
16377	White/Cream	Guy								
12924	White	Ofir								
25108	White	Ivory Pearl								
1613	Pink	Orchid								
106905	Pink	Umbrella (Buds)								
3049	White	Snow Flake								
1613	Pink	Wendy								
106905	Pink	Hot Pink								



Aviv Agricultural Products Ltd.
T: 972-4-6126012 • F: 972-4-6335370
E-Mail: board@aviv-flower.co.il
E-Mail: marketing@aviv-flower.co.il
www.aviv-flower.co.il



Bruck Uri Lachish Fax: 972-8-6810576 Mobile: 972-50-5434539 E-Mail: bruckuri@zahav.net.il